
JR. MEN'S  220.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's  220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 207.8 240.0 10

2 Travis Habegger Santa Fe Trail High School 220.0 230.0 8

3 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 219.7 225.0 6

4 Teegan Manning Ottawa High School 218.2 190.0 4

5 Cohen Navinsky JCN 213.0 175.0 2

6 Ronin  Gentile Royal Valley 212.0 0 0

7 Josh  Rodewald Royal Valley 215.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 219.7 370.0 10

2 Travis Habegger Santa Fe Trail High School 220.0 370.0 8

3 Cohen Navinsky JCN 213.0 320.0 6

4 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 207.8 300.0 4

5 Teegan Manning Ottawa High School 218.2 285.0 2

6 Ronin  Gentile Royal Valley 212.0 0 0

7 Josh  Rodewald Royal Valley 215.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 219.7 255.0 10

2 Cohen Navinsky JCN 213.0 220.0 8

3 Teegan Manning Ottawa High School 218.2 205.0 6

4 Travis Habegger Santa Fe Trail High School 220.0 205.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 207.8 135.0 2

6 Ronin  Gentile Royal Valley 212.0 0 0

7 Josh  Rodewald Royal Valley 215.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 219.7 850.0 10

2 Travis Habegger Santa Fe Trail High School 220.0 805.0 8

3 Cohen Navinsky JCN 213.0 715.0 6

4 Teegan Manning Ottawa High School 218.2 680.0 4

5 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 207.8 675.0 2

6 Ronin  Gentile Royal Valley 212.0 0 0

7 Josh  Rodewald Royal Valley 215.0 0 0


